
New Student Schedule Planning Worksheet - SAMPLE 2 
  

●​ Cut and paste course information from the Schedule of Classes below.  
●​ Be sure to include: 

○​ COURSE CODE, CRN, TITLE, FACULTY NAME, UNITS, DAYS and TIMES. 
●​ Put your first choice first. Include alternatives in case classes are full or times conflict. 
●​ Share this document with your Registration Coach. Make changes to it as needed. 
●​ Then refer to this document when you register for classes on SOLAR beginning Aug 17. 

  
 

FALL 2026 
 
CHEM 101 F21 10042 Molecular 

Structure&Properties 
  Chacón, 

Kelly 
1 MWF 

W 
11:00-11:50 
15:10-16:00 

 
CHEM 101 FL3 10557 Molecular Struct & Prop: Lab   Poletti, Patrick 0 Tu 13:40-16:30 
 
BIOL 101 F03 10374 Topics in Biology I   Fey, Sam 1 TuTh 

Th 
09:00-10:20 
13:10-17:00 

 
HUM 110 Y08 10393 Introduction to the Humanities   Hu, Alice 1.5 M 

MWF 
09:00-09:50 
12:00-12:50 

 
PE 101 KAY Qtr 1 10453 Kayaking - Beginning   Symms, Will 0 MW 18:40-20:00 
 
PE 102 BOW Qtr 2 10489 Bowling    Symms, Will 0 Tu 15:10-17:30 
 
Or: 
 
BIOL 101 F06 10377 Topics in Biology I   Fey, Sam 1 TuTh 

Th 
09:00-10:20 
13:10-17:00 

 
 

SPRING 2027 
 

 
ENV 200 S 30138 Intro to Environmental Studies   Koski, Chris 1 MW 13:10-14:30 
 
BIOL 102 S04 30351 Topics in Biology II   Cerveny, Kara 1 TuTh 

Tu 
09:00-10:20 
13:10-17:00 

 

https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10042/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10042/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10557/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10374/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10393/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10453/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10489/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/10377/202601.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/30138/202603.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/30351/202603.html


HUM 110 Y08 30375 Introduction to the Humanities   Hu, Alice 1.5 M 
MWF 

09:00-09:50 
12:00-12:50 

 
 
CHEM 102 S12 30809 Chemical Reactivity   El-Mansy, Safaa 1 MWF 

Th 
10:00-10:50 
13:40-14:30 

 
CHEM 102 SL3 30818 Chemical Reactivity: Lab   Poletti, Patrick 0 W 18:10-21:00 
 
Or: 
 
BIOL 102 S01 30348 Topics in Biology II   Cerveny, Kara 1 TuTh 

Tu 
09:00-10:20 
13:10-17:00 

 

https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/30375/202603.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/30809/202603.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/30818/202603.html
https://solar.reed.edu/class_schedule/course_information/30348/202603.html

